D\&.;mbwdor Autoriz do
=g )
(
Surtenﬂ i iﬁ‘

Ventade Refaomones
Electrodomesticas

7TMGGW9200MW1 TABLERO

WIRING HARNESS PARTS




D'\stﬂbuidor Autoriz; do

SurieRapi

Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

7TMGGW9200MW1 TABLERO

2 8519251 TOP (S/IP)

3 18299950 HARNESS, MAIN (S/P)

4 |8530587 PANEL, CONSOLE (S/P)

5 |3394427 CLIP, HARNESS (S/P)

6 |8519271 BRACKET, CONSOLE (S/P)

7 |353424 CONNECTOR, SENSOR _(S/P)
8 |94614 TERMINAL (S/P)

9 |3936144 PLUG, TERMINAL (S/P)

10 |596797 TERMINAL (S/P)

11 | 3390647 SCREW, 8-18 X 1/2 (S/P)

12 | 488886 SCREW, 8-18 X 1/2 (S/P)

13 | 8519406 BEZEL, CYCLE (S/P)

14 |3936150 CONNECTOR, 7-CIRCUIT (S/P)
15 |3395683 CONNECTOR, (MOTOR) (S/P)
16 |8281225 SCREW, 8-18 X 1/2 (S/P)

17 |2203186 CONNECTOR, 5-CIRCUIT (S/P)
18 |8181859 KNOB, ASSEMBLY

19 |8530589 USER INTERFACE (S/P)

20 |8530591 BUTTON, START (S/P)

21 |8530592 BUTTON, PAUSE/CANCEL  (S/P)




D.\&.;mbuidor Autoriz

SurteRapI

- Venta de Refacciones




o)

SurieRapi

Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

stribuidor Autoriz do

1 |8317340 COVER, TERMINAL BLOCK (S/P)
2 |3390814 SCREW, 8-18 X 3/8 (S/P)

3 697776 SCREW, 10-32 X 5/8 (GROUND) (S/P)
4 18519213 PANEL, SIDE (R.H.) (S/P)

5 |279782 SWITCH, BROKEN BELT (S/P)
6 |8521959 DRY RACK (TOP) (S/P)

7 8519209 PANEL, SIDE (L.H.) (S/P)

8 13392100 FOOT, DRYER

8 1279810 FOOT - OPTIONAL _ (S/P)

9 343481 CLAMP, MOTOR (2) (S/P)

10 | 3387374 SPRING, IDLER (S/P)

11 |3389420 RETAINER, IDLER (S/P)

12 697750 PLUG, MULTIVENT (S/P)

13 | 279640 PULLEY ASSEMBLY

14 |3978776 BRACKET, GAS PIPE (S/P)

15 |8066120 LEVER, SNAP SWITCH (S/P)
16 |3394081 WIRE, BELT SWITCH (S/P)

17 | 8564134 SOUND PANEL (S/P)

18 | 233520 WASHER, THRUST (S/P)

19 |8283288 WIRE, JUMPER (INCLUDES ILLUS. 41) (S/P)
20 | 690997 TRIRING (S/P)

21 |3394331 COVER-PLATE (S/P)

22 |8529053 RAMP, DOOR (S/P)

23 8521961 DRY RACK SUPPORT (S/P)

24 |693995 SCREW, 8-18 X 3/8 (S/P)

25 | 8521957 DRY RACK ASSEMBLY (S/P)
26 | 3393657 RESTRAINER, BELT (S/P)

27 | 279787 MOTOR ASSEMBLY 60 HZ.

28 |3398948 WIRE, JUMPER (BROKEN BELT SWITCH) (S/P)
29 |3389729 PULLEY 60 HZ. (SI/P)

30 | 661570 BELT, DRIVE

31 | 8529757 BRACKET, BURNER (S/P)

32 3387118 BRACKET, MOTOR (S/P)

TMGGW9200MW1 GABINETE




33 |3401402 CORD, POWER (S/P)

34 |49026 4> - 90 ELBOW (S/P)

36 | 3395532 EXHAUST PIPE & BRACKET (S/P)
37 | 3395534 EXHAUST PIPE (SHORT) (S/P)
38 | 8563749 EXHAUST PIPE (LONG) (S/P)
39 |3388674 IDLER BRACKET (S/P)

41 |8283288 SWITCH, DOOR  (S/P)

42 98129 SCREW, 6-20 X 1 1/16 (S/P)
43 |3390647 SCREW, 8-18 X 1/2 (S/P)

44 |3387242 SEAL, FRONT PANEL

45 |3393008 SCREW, 10-16 X 1/2 (S/P)

46 |8519459 CLIP, TOE PANEL (S/P)

50 | 8519207 BASE, CABINET (S/P)

51 | 280096 FRONT PANEL (S/P)

52 | 279570 STRIKE, DOOR (2)

55 | 8299929 HARNESS, DIGITAL INTERFACE (S/P)
56 |8519273 BRACKET, CONTROL (S/P)
57 | 8546219 CONTROL BOARD

59 | 3400826 SCREW, 8-18 X % (S/P)

61 |8519233 TOE, PANEL (S/P)

62 | 280036 PANEL, REAR (S/P)

63 | 692400 NUT, PUSH-IN (S/P)

64 | 343641 SCREW, 10-16 X 1/2 (S/P)

66 |279818 WHITE (S/P)




D\s’tﬁbuidor AutOr do
r =g fO) A
Surtenﬂll

_Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

7TMGGW9200MW1 TAMBOR




D'\stﬂbuidor Autoriz; do

SurieRapi

Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

7TMGGW9200MW1 TAMBOR

1 |8575324 SHAFT, R.H. THREAD (S/P)

2 3390647 SCREW, 8-18 X 1/2 (S/P)

3 |8563758 DOOR, LINT SCREEN (S/P)

4 | 3406653 HARNESS, SENSOR (S/P)

5 |3394346 AIR DUCT ASSEMBLY (S/P)

6 |697813 SEAL, OUTLET HOUSING (S/P)
7 1697813 SEAL, DRUM FRONT (S/P)

8 |3359452 NUT,3/8 X 16(R.H.) (S/P)

9 |8066086 DRUM HOLE PLUG (S/P)

10 | 8532165 LENS, DRUM LIGHT (S/P)

12 | 3388229 CLIP, EXHAUST PIPE

13 | 3390646 SCREW, 8-18 X 5/16 (S/P)

14 |8529007 PLUG, REAR BULKHEAD (S/P)
15 |693995 SCREW, 8-18 X 3/8 (S/P)

16 |3387709 NUT, 3/8-16 (L.H.) (S/P)

17 | 8520836 BULKHEAD, REAR (S/P)

18 | 3387459 WASHER, SUPPORT (S/P)

19 |8575325 SHAFT, L.H. THREAD (S/P)
20 | 690997 RING, TRI (S/P)

21 |8536974 ROLLER, SUPPORT

22 279936 EXHAUST PIPE (S/P)

23 | 8563755 HOUSING, OUTLET (S/P)

24 |3401850 HARNESS, GAS (S/P)

25 | 8299966 COMPLETE DRUM ASSEMBLY (S/P)
26 | 97787 SCREW, 11-16 X 3/4 (S/P)

27 280114 SEAL, DRUM (S/P)

28 | 353424 PLUG, 3-WAY (S/P)

29 |90767 SCREW, 8-18 X 3/8 (S/P)

30 |8519221 CHANNEL BRACKET, REAR BULKHEAD (2) (S/P)
31 |8519275 BRACKET, UPPER REAR BULKHEAD (S/P)
32 | 717252 PLUG, 2-WAY (S/P)

33 |22002263 BULB, LIGHT (S/P)

34 3387223 ELECTRODE, SENSOR (S/P)




35 | 3977373 BRACKET, DRUM LIGHT (S/P)
36 | 3403634 SOCKET ASSEMBLY (S/P)

37 697772 WHEEL, BLOWER

38 |3403498 CONNECTOR, 3-POSITION (S/P)
39 |3394986 SPRING, LINT SCREEN DOOR (S/P)
40 |3403499 CONNECTOR, 2-POSITION (S/P)
41 | 695240 SCREW, 8-18 X 1/2 (S/P)

42 3976615 THERMISTOR

43 487909 SCREW, 8-15 X 1/2 (S/P)

44 |8544362 HOUSING, BLOWER (S/P)

45 | 8066168 LINT DUCT ASSEMBLY _ (S/P)

46 | 8066047 FUNNEL, BURNER (S/P)

47 |3403140 THERMOSTAT, HIGH-LIMIT 205 F (96 C)
48 |338906 SENSOR, RADIANT

51 |3387230 SCREW, 10-16 X 1 (S/P)

53 | 697693 BAFFLE, DRUM (S/P)

54 |8519245 BULKHEAD, FRONT (S/P)

58 | 8299979 GRILL, OUTLET (S/P)

59 |3392519 THERMAL FUSE

60 | 697770 SEAL, COVER PLATE (S/P)

64 | 8066170 LINT, SCREEN  (S/P)




aCYs
dr e 7MGGW9200MW1 QUEMADOR
T

_Venta de Refacciones

D'\stribwdor Autoriz do
Electrodomesticas

SurieR




o)

SurieRapi

Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

stribuidor Autoriz do

7TMGGW9200MW1 QUEMADOR

1 |280119 BURNER ASSEMBLY 60 HZ. (TYPE 1) (S/P)
2 693140 TUBE, BURNER (S/P)

3 694298 BRACKET, IGNITOR (S/P)

4 304970 IGNITOR

5 |3393909 SCREW & WASHER (8-32 X 7/8) (S/P)

6 |343641 SCREW, 10-16 X % (S/P)

7 |3389871 BASE, BURNER (S/P)

8 |3387057 SCREW, 8-18 X 3/8 (S/P)

9 229742 ORIFICE, BURNER (TYPE 4 (BUTANE)) (S/P)
9 |234868 ORIFICE, BURNER (TYPE 4 (PROPANE)) (S/P)
9 |234826 ORIFICE, BURNER (TYPE 1) (S/P)

10 |8318281 VALVE, GAS 60 HZ. (COMPLETE) (S/P)

11 |694421 SCREW, 8-32 X 1/2 (2) (SIP)

12 | 694538 BRACKET, COIL (S/P)

13 | 694540 COIL, 60 HZ. (2 TERMINAL) (MAIN) (S/P)

14 | 694539 COIL, 60 HZ. (SPLIT) (3 TERMINAL) (S/P)

15 | 694424 LEAK, LIMITER (S/P)

16 |694423 SCREW, REGULATOR ADJUSTMENT (S/P)
17 |694422 SPRING, REGULATOR (S/P)

18 | 3390647 SCREW, 8-18 X 1/2 (S/P)

20 | 239822 PLUG, PIPE (S/P)

25 | 3387561 CLAMP, PIPE DESCONTINUADO

26 |3389889 BRACKET, SUPPORT (S/P)

26 | 49572 CONVERSION KIT (TYPE (1) TO TYPE (4) LPG)




«stribuidor Autoriz

o
na TMGGW9200MW1 PUERTA
Suriehd])
Venta de Refacciones

12 B
S
~ e
T e -
10 18 & P N
S RN
rh AR
y 1t s ey
".: A

,
Fi

7

/ LT

A W]

B o e e L



o)

SurieRapi

Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

stribuidor Autoriz do

7TMGGW9200MW1 PUERTA

1 |8563855 PLUG, STRIP (S/P)

2 | 280200 DOOR HINGE ASSEMBLY (S/P)

3 |342043 SCREW, 10-32 X 3/8 (S/P)

4 19742177 SCREW, 8-18 X 5/8 (S/P)

5 |8529539 BRACKET, HANDLE (S/P)

6 |8529930 PAD, DOOR HANDLE (S/P)

7 8529932 HANDLE, DOOR ASSEMBLY (LH) (S/P)
7 8559738 HANDLE, DOOR ASSEMBLY (RH) (S/P)
8 13357011 SCREW, 10-16 X 1/2 (S/P)

9 |8572960 DOOR ASSEMBLY (OUTER) (S/P)

10 | 8557501 DOOR ASSEMBLY (INNER) (S/P)

11 |355515 SCREW, 8-18 X 11/16 (S/P)

12 | 3389441 DOOR CATCH ASSEMBLY (S/P)

14 |8303811 BADGE, ASSEMBLY (S/P)

15 | 8528287 FILLER HANDLE (RH) (S/P)

15 | 8528289 FILLER HANDLE (LH) (S/P)

16 |8559712 COVER-HINGE STATIONARY (LH) (S/P)
16 |8559713 COVER-HINGE, STATIONARY (RH) (S/P)
17 | 8559722 COVER-HINGE, ROTATING (S/P)

18 |8181929 CLIP, TRIM PANEL (S/P)

19 |8533767 TRIM & CLIP ASSEMBLY (LOWER) (S/P)
20 | 8529526 TRIM & CLIP ASSEMBLY (LH) (S/P)

21 |8529528 TRIM & CLIP ASSEMBLY (RH) (S/P)

22 | 8530070 KIT,DOOR REVERSING (S/P)




D.\&.;mbmdor Autoriz d

Surtanﬂ

Ventade Refaomones
Electrodomesticas

= g wb
M

TMGGW9200MW1 GABINETE




o)

SurieRapi

Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

stribuidor Autoriz do

TMGGW9200MW1 GABINETE

2 |8538015 DRAWER FRONT ASSEMBLY (BISCUIT) (S/P)

2 |8538016 DRAWER FRONT ASSEMBLY (GRAPHITE) (S/P)
2 |8538014 DRAWER FRONT ASSEMBLY (WHITE) (S/P)

2 |3583017 DRAWER FRONT ASSEMBLY (PEWTER) (S/P)
2 |8538018 DRAWER FRONT ASSEMBLY (METEORITE) (S/P)
3 |8537883 DRAWER BIN _ (S/P)

3 |8537934 DRAWER BIN (FOR LAB2700PMT) (S/P)

4 | 285974 DIVIDER, DRAWER (SET OF 2) (S/P)

4 1280123 DIVIDER, DRAWER (SET OF 2) (S/P)

5 |8578394 SLIDE ASSEMBLY (S/P)

6 |3400111 SCREW (S/P)

7 8563585 FOOT ASSEMBLY (S/P)

8 |3400639 SCREW, 6-20 X 3/8 (S/P)

g | whwen CABINET (NOT SERVICED)

10 |3400842 SCREW, 8-18 X 1/2 (S/P)

11 | 8537863 PAD (4) (SIP)

12 | 8537853 PAN, BOTTOM (S/P)

13 | 9740848 SCREW (S/P)

14 90767 SCREW (S/P)




